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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 A Ahmed Zidan Abdul Saleem A (FTHR) Neduvelil, Elippakulam, 
Kattanam, Elippakulam, 

690503, Mavelikkara

  

2 05/01/2026 Kripa Barath Nisha Abraham (MTHR) Thekkizhethu, Market 
Road, Kayamkulam, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally

  

3 05/01/2026 m r rajendran nair rajamma (MTHR) 458, naduvathusseril, 
kayamkulam, perungala, 

690559, kayamkulam

  

4 05/01/2026 NASEERA BEEVI S SAFIYA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

RAMACHINATHU 
HOUSE, 

ELIPAKKULAM, 
KATTANAM, 

ELIPPAKKULAM, 
690503, 

MAVELIKKARA

  

5 05/01/2026 saraswathi amma m r rajendran nair 
(HSBN)

458, naduvathusseril, 
kayamkulam, perungala, 

690559, kayamkulam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

6 05/01/2026 THANNALUKUNJU ALIYARUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

MUNDAKATHIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KANNAMPALLYBHAGAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

7 05/01/2026 Jameela Sulaimankunj (HSBN) Pattanitharayil, 
Cheravally, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikapally

  

8 05/01/2026 RAHMATH S SAVAD (FTHR) VARIKKAPPALLIL, 
NEAR SHAHIDAR 

MOSQUE, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

9 05/01/2026 SHYMA SALAM ABDUL SALAM 
ASANARUKUNJU 

(FTHR)

KOKKADAN 
PARAMPIL, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

10 05/01/2026 SARAMMA JOHN GEORGE JOHN 
(HSBN)

CHAKKACHINETH, 
EVOOR SOUTH, 

PATHIYOOR, 
KEERIKKAD P O, 

690508, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

11 05/01/2026 ASNA ASAHAR SHADIL NOORUDDIN 
(HSBN)

RAJ MANZIL, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

12 05/01/2026 B HEMALATHA BABU SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

KARUNYAM 
THUNDIL HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
KEERIKKAD, 

KEERIKKAD  P O, 
690508, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

13 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SADIK 
A 

ASSANARU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

NAMPALASSERIL, 
MALAMEL BHAGAM, 

KEERIKKAD, 
KAREELAKULANGARA 

P O, 690572, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

14 05/01/2026 THULASIDHARAN P CHANDRAN PILLAI  
(FTHR)

ODIYIL VEEDU, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

NORTH, 
CHETTIKULANGARA, 
CHETTIKULANGARA, 
690106, MAVELIKARA

  

15 05/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA M ATHISH R (HSBN) ARACKAL HOUSE, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

16 05/01/2026 SHANU SHAJI SHAJI K (FTHR) THOTTINTE 
THEKKATHIL 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
ELIPPAKULAM P O, 

KATTANAM, 
ELIPPAKULAM, 

690503, MAVELIKARA

  

17 05/01/2026 M MUHAMMED 
AMEEN 

MUHAMMED NIZAM 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
THEKKUKOCHUMURI, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OACHIRA, 690526, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

18 05/01/2026 HYDROSE SALIM HYDROSE (FTHR) KAVANAMPALLIL, 
CHIRAKKADAVOM, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

19 05/01/2026 AJAYAGHOSH 
PARAMESWARAN 

PARAMESWARAN 
(FTHR)

224, 
POTHUPARAMBIL, 

KEERIKKAD SOUTH, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

20 05/01/2026 ABHINAYA R G RAJESHKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

NERIYAMPALLIL/
6/421, PRAYAR 

VADAKKU, 
DEVIKULANGARA, 

PRAYAR, 690547, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

21 05/01/2026 AL AMEEN S SALIM A (FTHR) KALAPPURAKKAL 
THARAYIL, KAPPIL 

EAST, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

22 05/01/2026 ALTHAF N NOUSHAD 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

KUTTITHARAYIL, 
KRISHNAPURAM 

SOUTH, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

23 05/01/2026 Ghadah Shajahan Shajahan (FTHR) 496, Cheravally, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

24 05/01/2026 SUMANGALA 
KUMARI K V  

THULASIDHARAN P 
(HSBN)

ODIYIL VEEDU, 
KANNAMANGALAM 

NORTH, 
CHETTIKULANGARA, 
CHETTIKULANGARA, 
690106, MAVELIKARA

  

25 05/01/2026 ASHIQ TAJ TAJ MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

VAHATH HOUSE, 
KALLUMMOODU, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

26 05/01/2026 R SANDHYA J GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PANTHAPLAVIL 
LEKSHAMVEEDU, 
DESATHINAKAM 
PERUNGALA P O, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

PERUNGALA, 690559, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

27 05/01/2026 ASHNA NUJOOM Najimudeen h (FTHR) Edayile Veettil Tharayil, 
Madrasa Ward, 
Kayamkulam, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally

  

28 05/01/2026 GOWRI G GANGA  R (MTHR) KOLASSERIYIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
MENAMPALLY, 

PERINGALA, 
PATHIYOOR  P O, 

690508, MAVELIKARA

  

29 05/01/2026 ASOKAN KUMARAN A KUMARAN (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
KANDALLOOR 

SOUTH, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KANDALLOOR, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

30 05/01/2026 J GOPALAKRISHNAN JANARDHANAN 
(FTHR)

PANTHALAVIL 
LEKSHAMVEEDU, 
DESATHINAKAM 
PERUNGALA P O, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

PERUNGALA, 690559, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

31 05/01/2026 AFIYA S SABUMON  S (FTHR) KUTTITHARA 
THEKKATHIL, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

32 05/01/2026 HUNAIS S SHAMEER (FTHR) POTHUPARAMBIL, 
KEERIKKADU 

SOUTH, KEERIKKAD, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

33 05/01/2026 ASHIQ  S SABUMON S (FTHR) KUTTITHARA 
THEKKATHIL, 

KRISHNAPURAM 
SOUTH, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

34 05/01/2026 SELEENA T THAHAKUNJU (FTHR) 23/KOLLANTE 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

35 05/01/2026 SUNITHA KRISHNAN RADHAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

PUNARTHAM, 
KANDALLOOR 

NORTH, 
KANDALLOOR, 

PATTOLIMARKET P 
O, 690531, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

36 05/01/2026 NEHA SHIHAB SHIHAB  B (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
PATHIYOOR, 
PATHIYOOR, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690572, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

37 05/01/2026 RAHUMATH Y YOONUS KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KAPPILETHU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
KAPPILMEKKU, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

38 05/01/2026 ABID NAZEER ADABIYAKUNJU 
(MTHR)

CHENKARA 
MANGAD, 

ELIPPAKULAM, 
KATTANAM, 

ELIPPAKULAM, 
690503, MAVELIKARA

  

39 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF A 

ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

PULIVELIL 
VADAKKATHIL, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

40 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
S 

SHIBU (FTHR) THULIYANAYYATHU, 
KANNAMPALLIBHAGAM, 

KEERIKKAD, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

41 05/01/2026 ASUMABEEVI YOONUSKUNJU 
(HSBN)

KOTTAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR FIRE 

STATION, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

42 05/01/2026 Yaseen Mohamed Muhamed  Sajeed S 
(FTHR)

Beena Manzil, 
Peringala, Kayankulam, 

Peringala, 690559, 
Karthikappally

  

43 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
FAIZAL  S

SIJAR T (FTHR) ATTOOR 
VADAKATHIL, 

VERUVALLI 
BHAGAM, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

44 05/01/2026 PRANAV K BINDHU S (MTHR) PRANAV 
BHAVANAM, 

PULLIKKANAKKU, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

PULLIKKANAKKU, 
690537, 

KAYAMKULAM

  

45 05/01/2026 FATHIMA NIZAR NIZAR A (FTHR) THIRUVAMADATHIL, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

46 05/01/2026 SAFVAN I IRSHAD (FTHR) ELLIKKULATHU, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGOM, 
KEERIKKAD, 

KAYAMKULAM P O, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

47 05/01/2026 Sivadasan Nair C Padma Kumari (WIFE) Kattil Padmalayam, 
Erezha North, 

Kannamangalam, 
chettikulangara, 690106, 

Mavelikkara

  

48 05/01/2026 afreen s saji s (FTHR) 123, kalathil 
padeettathil, 

kayamkulam, perungala, 
690559, kayamkulam

  

49 05/01/2026 RAJESWARI S  SAROJINI (MTHR) POKKATTU 
THARAYIL, 

VERUVALLY 
BHAGOM, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

50 05/01/2026 ADARSH K USHA KUMARI 
(MTHR)

USHANIVAS, KAPPIL 
MEKKU, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

51 05/01/2026 SHAHINA R SHAJI (FTHR) CHAVADI 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KANDALLOOR 

SOUTH, 
KANDALLOOR, 
KANDALLOOR, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPALLI

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

52 05/01/2026 Dhujana Fathima Riyas R (HSBN) Pulimoottil, Edasseri 
junction, Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikapally

  

53 05/01/2026 HANAN BINT NIJAB NIJAB AIDROSE 
KUNJU (FTHR)

KOTTAKKUZHI 7, 
OACHIRA, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM P 

O, 690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

54 05/01/2026 ASNA AZEEM AZEEM U (FTHR) AZEEM MANZIL, 
MALAMELBHAGAM, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 

690572, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

55 05/01/2026 PRAVEEN RAJAN 
PHILIPOSE

CHERIYAN (FTHR) CHUNTHILETHU, 
KAITHA SOUTH, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
VILLAGE, 

CHETTIKULANGARA 
P O, 690106, 

MAVELIKARA

  

56 05/01/2026 Akhil A Anilkumar C (FTHR) VilakkuVelil 
Puthenveedu, 

Kannamangalam South, 
Kannamangalam, 
Chettikulangara, 

690106, Mavelikara

  

57 05/01/2026 AYISHA I IRSHAD (FTHR) ILLIKULATHU, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGOM, 
KEERIKKAD, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

58 05/01/2026 IRFANA MAHABOOB MAHABOOB (FTHR) VALLIKKOTTAKATH 
THEKKATHIL, 

KANNAMPALLY 
BHAGOM, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

59 05/01/2026 Adil Salim T Salim (FTHR) Iram, Mukkavala, 
Kayamkulam, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally

  

60 05/01/2026 SHAILAJA BEEVI KUNJUMON (HSBN) KUTTIYIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

61 05/01/2026 SUNDARESAN D SHIRLY O (WIFE) THOPPIL 
THEKKATHIL, 
VERUVALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KEERIKKAD, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

62 05/01/2026 BINDHU R SACHIDANANDAN K 
(HSBN)

THANUVELIL 
THEKKATHIL 

SREESHYLAM, 
DESATHINAKAM 
PERUNGALA P O, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

PERUNGALA, 690559, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

63 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL S SHOWKATH (FTHR) SHOWKATH 
PERINGARA VEEDU, 

PATHIYOOR, 
PATHIYOOR, 

KEERIKAD, 690508, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

64 05/01/2026 JASEELA ASHRAF ASHARAF 
IBRAHIMKUTTY 

(HSBN)

KOPRAPURA 
THARAYIL, 

KANNAMPALLY 
BHAGOM, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

65 05/01/2026 SURYA P SUNDARESAN (FTHR) 102 SUDEESH 
BHAVANAM, 

PUTHIYAVILA, 
KANDALLOOR, 

KAREELAKULANGARA 
P O, 690572, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

66 05/01/2026 ZAMAN SAJI SAJIMON (FTHR) POOVADI 
PADEETTATHIL, 
RAMAPURAM, 

KAREELAKULANGARA, 
KAREELAKULANGARA, 

690572, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

67 05/01/2026 GOPIKA S GANESHAN N (FTHR) GOKUL NIVAS, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

68 05/01/2026 PRASANNA KUMARI VIJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

25/KOYIKKAL 
VADAKKATHIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

69 05/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMAR CHANDRASEKHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

25/ KOYIKKAL 
VADAKKATHIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

70 05/01/2026 SALEENA SHAJAHAN (HSBN) 00, THATTAKKATTU, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

71 05/01/2026 SAMEER  A ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

PARAYIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGOM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

72 05/01/2026 SREEJITH 
SADHASIVAN NAIR

SADHASIVAN  NAIR 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPURACKAL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
SOUTH, 

KANNAMANGALAM 
VILLAGE, 

CHETTIKULANGARA 
P O, 690106, 

MAVELIKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

73 05/01/2026 SHAHANA S SHYLAJA (MTHR) MUKRAM VAYALIL 
ASWATHY 

BHAVANAM, KAPPIL 
MEKKU, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNPURAM, 

690533, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

74 05/01/2026 Ajmal Asharaf Asharaf (FTHR) Moosarisseril, 
Kottukulangara, 
Kayamkulam, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikapally

  

75 05/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR 
HAFSAL

SHAHINA (MTHR) MULLASSERIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

SHAHIDAR MOSQUE, 
PATHIYOOR, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KAYAMKULAM

  

76 05/01/2026 SATHAR MON JALALUDEEN (FTHR) 26/309 
PULIMMOOTTIL 
PADEETTATHIL, 
CHERAVALLY, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

77 05/01/2026 FATHIMA KUNJU MUHAMMED KUNJU 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
THALACKAL, 

ELIPPAKULAM, 
KATTANAM, 

ELIPPAKULAM P O, 
690503, 

MAVELIKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

78 05/01/2026 FADHIL SHIBU 
NAZARUDEEN 

SHIBU 
NASARUDEEN (FTHR)

KOPRAPURAYIL, 
KAYAMKULAM P O, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

79 05/01/2026 Sufeena Salim Salim Thayyib (HSBN) Iram, Mukkavala, 
Kayamkulam, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikappally

  

80 05/01/2026 JAVAD  N MYTHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PARICHAPUZHA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KOCHUMURY 
THEKKU, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OACHIRA P O, 

690526, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

81 05/01/2026 akash a anilkumar b (FTHR) 458, akhila bhavanam, 
desathinakam, 

pullikkanakku, 690537, 
kayamkulam

  

82 05/01/2026 ANAND S SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

SURESH MANDIRAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 
KRISHNAPURAM, 

KRISHNAPURAM P 
O, 690533, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

83 05/01/2026 Ashna Basheer Sibi Fasil (HSBN) Mundapallil House, 
Kottukulangara, 
Kayamkulam, 

Kayamkulam, 690502, 
Karthikapally

  

84 05/01/2026 Sanju Jaleel Abdul Jaleel M (FTHR) Naif Cottage  Kuravan 
tharayil, Cheravally, 

Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

85 05/01/2026 SELEENA  MYTHEEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

PARICHAPUZHA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

KOCHUMURY 
THEKKU, 

KRISHNAPURAM, 
OACHIRA P O, 

690526, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

86 05/01/2026 anilkumar b bhaskara pilla (FTHR) 488, akhila bhavanam, 
desathinakam, 

pullikkanakku, 690537, 
kayamkulam

  

87 05/01/2026 FATHIMA A ABDUL NIZAR (FTHR) THEKKEATTATHU, 
KANNAMPALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

88 05/01/2026 GITHESH KUMAR  VIJAYAN (FTHR) 225, KANDALLOOR 
SOUTH, 

KANDALLOOR, 
KANDALLOOR P O, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

89 05/01/2026 SHERLY HARILAL (HSBN) VENDASSERIL, 
KANDALLOOR 

SOUTH, 
KANDALLOOR, 
KANDALLOOR, 

690535, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

90 05/01/2026 Shafeekh  Esahac kunju ESAHAC KUNJU 
(FTHR)

KODAMTHARAYIL, 
ilippakulam, kattanam, 
ilippakulam, 690503, 

mavelikkara

  

91 05/01/2026 Sasi D Eswary (MTHR) 7/109, Prayar North, 
Puthuppally, Prayar P O, 
690547, Karthikappally

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

92 05/01/2026 HANEEFABEEVI suberkutty (HSBN) KOCHAYYATHU, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

93 05/01/2026 GOPIKA G SHENOY GOPALAKRISHNA  
SHENOY (FTHR)

krishnapai house, sv 
ward, kayamkulam, 

kayamkulam, 690502, 
karthikapally

  

94 05/01/2026 SAVAD P PAREETHUKUNJU 
(FTHR)

VARIKKAPPALLIL, 
VERUVALLY 

BHAGAM, 
KEERIKKADU, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLI

  

95 05/01/2026 RAVINDRAN 
VELAYUDHAN

SREEKALA (WIFE) KALAVOOR 
KIZHAKKATHIL 

HOUSE, KADAVOOR, 
KARIPUZHA, 

KARIPUZHA, 690103, 
MAVELIKARA

  

96 05/01/2026 Ananya R Thampi Thampi K B (FTHR) 04/253-D/ Nandanam, 
Pathiyoorkala, 

pathiyoor, Keerikkad, 
690508, Karthikappally

  

97 05/01/2026 Akash  R Rajasekharan Pillai 
(FTHR)

05/267-B, Sapthagiri, 
Erezha North, 

Chettikulangara, 
690106, Mavelikkara

  

98 05/01/2026 Sasidharan N Leelamani (WIFE) kottumtharayil House, 
Cheravally, 

Kayamkulam, 
Kayamkulam, 690502, 

Karthikappally

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:39 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAYAMKULAM

Revision identity

99 05/01/2026 FAAIZ FIROZ  FIROSKHAN S  (FTHR) BAITHUL FAAIZ, 
NORTH OF M S M H S 

S, KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

100 05/01/2026 FAAIZ FIROZ  FIROSKHAN S (FTHR) BAITHUL FAIZ, 
NORTH OF M S M H S 

S, KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

690502, 
KAYAMKULAM

  

101 05/01/2026 ANAGHA S SANTHOSH C (FTHR) PUTHUSSERI 
PUTHUVAL, 

KAYAMKULAM, 
KAYAMKULAM, 

KAYAMKULAM P O, 
690502, 

KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


